
PEAK	
  Relational	
  Training	
  System	
  
Generalization	
  Module	
  Assessment	
  Factor	
  Scoring	
  Grid	
  

	
  

Foundational	
  
Learning	
  and	
  
Basic	
  Social	
  

Skills	
  

Basic	
  Verbal	
  
Comprehension,	
  

Memory,	
  and	
  Advanced	
  
Social	
  Skills	
  

Advanced	
  Verbal	
  
Comprehension,	
  Basic	
  Problem	
  

Solving,	
  and	
  Advanced	
  
Mathematcal	
  Skills.	
  

Verbal	
  Reasoning,	
  
Advanced	
  Problem	
  

Solving,	
  and	
  Advanced	
  
Reading	
  and	
  Writing	
  Skills.	
  

1A	
   1B	
   10P	
   6H	
   12B	
   4D	
  
2B	
   2A	
   10R	
   7D	
   12C	
   5C	
  
3D	
   3A	
   11B	
   7E	
   12G	
   5H	
  
4A	
   3B	
   11H	
   7J	
   12I	
   6D	
  
4B	
   3C	
   11I	
   8B	
   12P	
   6J	
  
4E	
   4C	
   11K	
   8C	
   12Q	
   7B	
  
5A	
   4F	
   11L	
   8D	
   12R	
   8I	
  
5B	
   5D	
   11M	
   8E	
   12V	
   8L	
  
5E	
   5F	
   11N	
   8G	
   13A	
   10A	
  
6A	
   5G	
   11Q	
   8H	
   13B	
   10B	
  
6C	
   6B	
   11S	
   8J	
   13F	
   10K	
  
6E	
   6F	
   12D	
   8K	
   13L	
   12M	
  
7C	
   6G	
   12F	
   8N	
   13R	
   12N	
  
7G	
   6I	
   12H	
   9A	
   13S	
   12O	
  
7H	
   7A	
   12J	
   9E	
   13U	
   12S	
  
7L	
   7F	
   12K	
   9F	
   13V	
   12T	
  
10D	
   7I	
   12L	
   9J	
   14C	
   13C	
  
10L	
   7K	
   13I	
   9L	
   14D	
   13D	
  
11A	
   8A	
   13P	
   9M	
   14G	
   13E	
  
11D	
   8F	
   13T	
   9N	
   14H	
   13G	
  
11G	
   8M	
   13W	
   9P	
   14J	
   13M	
  
11J	
   9B	
   13X	
   10E	
   14O	
   13N	
  
11O	
   9C	
   14B	
   10G	
   14P	
   13O	
  
11R	
   9D	
   14F	
   10I	
   14R	
   13Q	
  
11T	
   9G	
   14K	
   10J	
   14S	
   14L	
  
12E	
   9H	
   14Z	
   10N	
   14T	
   14M	
  
12U	
   9I	
   	
  	
   10O	
   14U	
   14N	
  
13H	
   9K	
   	
  	
   10Q	
   14V	
   14Q	
  
13J	
   9O	
   	
  	
   11C	
   14W	
   14Y	
  
13K	
   10C	
   	
  	
   11E	
   14X	
   	
  	
  

14A	
   10F	
   	
  	
   11F	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

14E	
   10H	
   	
  	
   11P	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

14I	
   10M	
   	
  	
   12A	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

Factor	
  1	
   Factor	
  2	
   Factor	
  3	
   Factor	
  4	
  

Total:	
  	
  _______	
   Total:	
  	
  _______	
   Total:	
  	
  _______	
   Total:	
  	
  _______	
  

(max	
  33)	
   (max	
  59)	
   (max	
  63)	
   (max	
  29)	
  

Instructions:	
  	
  Circle	
  each	
  skill	
  that	
  is	
  within	
  the	
  repertoire	
  of	
  the	
  individual.	
  	
  Sum	
  all	
  circled	
  items	
  to	
  
obtain	
  individual	
  Factor	
  score.	
  


